Belgian Nationals (Nat.)

, Belgium
03 Sep 2016, Fillies 3 years

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

Judges

Horse

Name: DALIA )
Colour: Grey
Owner: GUY &
CHRISTINE JAMAR-
DEMEERSSEMAN

Name: SHAKARA
Colour: Grey
Owner: NATHALIE
GERARD

Name: VDB QATAR'S
RA'ANA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: VDB
ARABIANS

A = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
B = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
C == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
D o Urs Aeschbacher, CH

Score
90.63

89.06

87.5

hui

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE

NECK
B&T
LEGS
MOVE

NECK

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

NECK

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

A B C
19.50 19.00 19.50

19.00 19.00 19.50
18.50 18.50 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.00
16.00 15.50 15.50
18.50 19.00 19.00

A C
19.00 18.50 18.50
19.00 18.50 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.50
18.00 18.00 18.00
15,50 16.00 16.00
18.00 18.00 18.00

A B C
18.00 18.50 18.00

18.00 18.00 18.00
17.50 18.00 17.50
17.50 17.50 17.50
15,50 15.50 15.50
18.50 18.50 18.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
19.00
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